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Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
5A 03/08/2024 11:54
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(174) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO (182) VINICIUS MOSCHINI DA SILVA
1 1:45.100 +10.766 12:01:17.298 1 1:42.351 +4.838 12:00:51.407
2 1:37.519 +3.185 12:02:54.817 2 1:38.004 +0.491 12:02:29.411
3 1:34.566 +0.232 12:04:29.383 3 1:39.381 +1.868 12:04:08.792
4 1:34.334 - 12:06:03.717 4 1:37.513 | - 12:05:46.305
5 1:35.637 +1.303 12:07:39.354 5 1:37.603 +0.090 12:07:23.908
6 1:37.727 +3.393 12:09:17.081 6 2:11.776 +34.263 12:09:35.684
7 1:37.334 +3.000 12:10:54.415 7 1:40.947 +3.434 12:11:16.631
8 1:36.604 +2.270 12:12:31.019
9 1:34.810 +0.476 12:14:05.829 (196) VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
1 1:42.639 +4.798 12:00:49.898
(179) JOSE LUIZ DE MOURA NETO 2 1:38.720 +0.879 12:02:28.618
1 1:44.563 +9.682 12:00:56.785 3 1:37.841 | - 12:04:06.459
2 1:38.073 +3.192 12:02:34.858 4 1:38.133 +0.292 12:05:44.592
3 1:39.535 +4.654 12:04:14.393
4 1:38.493 +3.612 12:05:52.886 (200) ROGERIO MARIM
5 1:34.881 - 12:07:27.767 1 1:42.758 +2.773 12:00:52.902
2 1:39.985 | - 12:02:32.887
(171) LEANDRO FERREIRA 3 1:40.816 +0.831 12:04:13.703
1 1:51.380 +15.751 12:01:06.266 4 1:40.248 +0.263 12:05:53.951
2 1:37.699 +2.070 12:02:43.965 5 1:41.143 +1.158 12:07:35.094
3 1:36.013 +0.384 12:04:19.978 6 1:41.069 +1.084 12:09:16.163
4 1:41.452 +5.823 12:06:01.430 7 1:41.839 +1.854 12:10:58.002
5 1:35.629 - 12:07:37.059
(173) GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE MELO SOUZA
(164) BETINHO LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES 1 1:52.819 +9.960 12:01:26.301
1 1:39.319 +3.161 12:01:25.000 2 1:43.016 +0.157 12:03:09.317
2 1:36.479 +0.321 12:03:01.479 3 2:01.002 +18.143 12:05:10.319
3 1:36.888 +0.730 12:04:38.367 4 1:43.681 +0.822 12:06:54.000
4 1:36.158 - 12:06:14.525 5 1:42.859 - 12:08:36.859
(175) WALFNER LEITAO
1 1:50.681 +14.435 12:01:06.824
2 1:37.433 +1.187 12:02:44.257
3 1:37.664 +1.418 12:04:21.921
4 1:38.937 +2.691 12:06:00.858
5 1:36.813 +0.567 12:07:37.671
6 1:38.681 +2.435 12:09:16.352
7 1:37.790 +1.544 12:10:54.142
8 1:36.246 - 12:12:30.388
9 1:36.677 +0.431 12:14:07.065
(198) LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
1 1:41.945 +5.696 12:00:44.530
2 1:36.333 +0.084 12:02:20.863
3 1:36.743 +0.494 12:03:57.606
4 1:36.249 - 12:05:33.855
(172) LUIGI PAERO LEITAO
1 1:50.158 +13.711 12:01:05.957
2 1:37.750 +1.303 12:02:43.707
3 1:38.073 +1.626 12:04:21.780
4 1:39.591 +3.144 12:06:01.371
5 1:38.366 +1.919 12:07:39.737
6 1:38.673 +2.226 12:09:18.410
7 1:38.367 +1.920 12:10:56.777
8 1:36.447 - 12:12:33.224
(193) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
1 1:42.659 +5.914 12:00:49.355
2 1:38.419 +1.674 12:02:27.774
3 1:38.109 +1.364 12:04:05.883
4 1:36.745 - 12:05:42.628
5 1:36.836 +0.091 12:07:19.464
6 2:20.213 +43.468 12:09:39.677
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